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OEM Reference

HYUNDAI

MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI

MB238428
MB857535
MB238428
MB587164
MB857523
MR129742
MR370634

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH

ALANKO

ASHUKI by Palidium
FTE

BENDIX
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
REMSA

REMSA

CORTECO
CORTECO

ATE

PEX

0JD (QUICK BRAKE)
SPIDAN

TEXTAR

TEXTAR
METZGER

CEF

MAGNETI MARELLI
ORIGINAL IMPERIUM
VILLAR

ASHIKA

JAPKO

LPR
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
TRISCAN

NK

HELLA

HELLA

HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID

1987481011
1987481011
10309706
11102205
165E469E01
171689B
190105
190105
190105
190105
19035104
19035104
24515801643
32089

32089

38553
40005100
40005100
4113331
510969
600000112080
60312
618A394
6905540
69540
6T46431
80350

80350
815042122
853005
8AH355461611
8AH355461611
8AH355461611
8AH355461611
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